
Dedicated Football League

Owner Information Sunday, March 14, 2004

American Conference

Owner Email Address IM Screen NameButkus Division

Daytona Beach Dragons Steve Duskin drag0n@gbronline.com Sduskin
Detroit City Renaissance Jeff jeffwul@udel.edu Bigpop1821
Kentucky Stallions Eric EdMing05@wmconnect.com
Norman Sooners Larry Ramsey mi3sons@wans.net

Southern Cal Surfer Dudes Pete PistolPete0007@aol.com PistolPete0007

Owner Email Address IM Screen NameShula Division

Kansas City Express Todd Thresh1642@aol.com Thresh1642
New Orleans Vodoo John Echols bonesvendetti@yahoo.com JBinJersey7
Oklahoma Land Rush Lotie Schlegel lbs523@aol.com lbs523
Pittsburgh Punishers Michaelrr1 Michaelrr1@aol.com Michaelrr1
Seattle Vipers Jason Stins3112@aol.com Stins3112

Owner Email Address IM Screen NameUnitas Division

Dallas Desperados Lodie Schlegel LKSchlegel@sbcglobal.net LKSchlegel
Odessa Absolutes Sage3075@aol.com Sage3075
Oklahoma City Twisters TJ Williams tjwilliams19@yahoo.com DFLOKCTwister
San Antonio Gunslingers Chris Schlegel ChSchlegel@aol.com CHSchlegel

Federal Conference

Owner Email Address IM Screen NameBrown Division

Buffalo Nightmare Randy Fenton BigLippas@aol.com BigLippas
Chicago Iceberg Mark Ngo SSSMoney21@yahoo.com SSSMoney21
Denver Hornets Ownerless
Northlake Knights Jim Braun eminem13@peoplepc.com slim3shadyz
Philadelphia Titans Matt Vitelli diego6999@yahoo.com vitelli04

Owner Email Address IM Screen NameLombardi Division

Corpus Christi Sharks Ras Thavas rasthavas.geo@yahoo.com rasthavasjohn
Houston Oilers James Trask jetrask@aol.com JETrask
San Diego Pacers Lewie LosB69@aol.com LosB69
San Francisco Great Whites Darryl Dosborn6599@aol.com Dosborn6599

Owner Email Address IM Screen NamePayton Division

Boston Rage Jay Reardon jayreardon@hotmail.com UCFhockey214
Hollywood 'Dogs Jim Gustafson Isatoner@aol.com Isatoner
Jersey City Sopranos Josh Vin102@aol.com Vin102
New York Pimps Tom Walsh adawg780@aol.com Adawg87
West Palm Outlawz Justin Carpenito nopigeons24@yahoo.com


